
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70060741 5PSSDB 19.91 4.30 85.61

70060777 P14 - (101172) HESARTLAND DENTAL JORDAN RANCH 7PSSDB 19.93 4.30 85.70

70060806 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.95 4.70 93.76

70060831 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.90 3.95 78.60

70060851 P14 - (89243) Marvest Green Sec 44, 46 & 47 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.96 4.30 85.83

70060875 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.92 4.70 93.62

70060899 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.92 3.95 78.68

70060922 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.89 3.95 78.57

70060942 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.89 4.30 85.53

70060981 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.93 3.95 78.72

70061019 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.94 3.95 78.76

70061045 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.79 3.95 78.17

70061066 5PSSDB 19.90 3.45 68.66

1070.21

5% -53.51

SUBTOTAL 1016.70

-$200.64

TOTAL $816.06

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 3/9/2024

R001903

1127

D133

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49

P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo)

Fuel


	03-01-2024 TO 03-07-2024



